

VC25-02-01 "Spring Lake Valley, Bridlewood, and Stonecrest Paving and Repairs"

Spring Lake Valley Subdivision - Wisteria Lane				David Enterprises, Inc.		E&B Paving, Inc.		J.H. Rudolph	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,785.00	\$3,785.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	Surface Milling, 1" Depth	SYD	4,150	\$2.40	\$9,960.00	\$3.30	\$13,695.00	\$3.20	\$13,280.00
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	350	\$92.00	\$32,200.00	\$146.00	\$51,100.00	\$145.50	\$50,925.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base	TONS	60	\$251.00	\$15,060.00	\$235.00	\$14,100.00	\$275.85	\$16,551.00
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	95	\$58.00	\$5,510.00	\$59.00	\$5,605.00	\$66.75	\$6,341.25
7	Geogrid	SYD	270	\$1.55	\$418.50	\$1.20	\$324.00	\$1.50	\$405.00
				Subtotal	\$69,448.50	Subtotal	\$93,109.00	Subtotal	\$98,902.25
Bridlewood Subdivision									
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,785.00	\$3,785.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	77	\$135.00	\$10,395.00	\$146.00	\$11,242.00	\$145.50	\$11,203.50
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base	TONS	229	\$251.00	\$57,479.00	\$235.00	\$53,815.00	\$275.85	\$63,169.65
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	305	\$58.00	\$17,690.00	\$59.00	\$17,995.00	\$66.75	\$20,358.75
7	Geogrid	SYD	925	\$1.55	\$1,433.75	\$1.20	\$1,110.00	\$1.50	\$1,387.50
				Subtotal	\$93,297.75	Subtotal	\$92,447.00	Subtotal	\$104,619.40
Stonecrest Subdivision									
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,785.00	\$3,785.00	\$3,450.00	\$3,450.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,870.00	\$3,870.00
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	66	\$135.00	\$8,910.00	\$146.00	\$9,636.00	\$145.50	\$9,603.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base	TONS	198	\$251.00	\$49,698.00	\$235.00	\$46,530.00	\$275.85	\$54,618.30
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	264	\$58.00	\$15,312.00	\$59.00	\$15,576.00	\$66.75	\$17,622.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	800	\$1.55	\$1,240.00	\$1.20	\$960.00	\$1.50	\$1,200.00
				Subtotal	\$81,460.00	Subtotal	\$80,987.00	Subtotal	\$90,363.30
TOTAL BID:					\$244,206.25		\$266,543.00		\$293,884.95